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| OlL{ (Room Information)
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PDR1,2,3
Business Center

PDR 1 PDR 2 PDR 3 Business Center
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2|=EYW e [ Mok ) AEREE [ fuiaE 2|E 9



Il . MOJL}A! Okl (Banquet Information) SONO Belle

HOTELS & RESORTS

MOjL NS &

x|
2t EA] o A (1

J2HE=S (Ballroom A + B) 180 250 110 18.2m*18.3m
Ballroom A 72 100 60 18.1m*9.1Tm
Ballroom B 72 100 60 18.1m*9.1m
PDR 1 40 40 30 11.9m*5.9m 1F
PDR 2 40 40 30 11.9m*6.Tm
PDR 3 15 15 12 7.2m*5.4m
Business Center 15 9.1m*8.8m
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Il. MEAU%E (Food & Beverage Information)
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Il. MEAU%E (Food & Beverage Information)
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Massage

Kid Zone
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Golf
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10:00 - 22:00

11:00 - 20:00

10:00 - 22:00

05:30 - 18:00
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10:00 - 22:00
(AIE 2 &ol)
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V. 7|Ef (Other Information)
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25 Km
130 Km
20 Km
50 Km
26Km

30 Km
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RESTAURANT

EQUESTRIAN CLUB

,9 OCEAN WORLD OCEAN ADVENTURE OCEAN PLAY
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